
A
B

Threaded stud

for securing pipe

inside Connector

D

2 Threaded studs for

securing adjustable Post

Mount inside Connector

C

DATE :11/16/2018

DRAWING TITLE :

1OTA9063

Bar Connector - Flat

418 Route 206

Montague, New Jersey 07827

Tel: 973-552-9492

web: www.lunaapro.com

email: sales@lunaapro.com

DRN. BY:
JPG

SCALE: N.T.S.

DRAW. NO:

1/1

Material: 316 Stainless Steel

Finish: Satin/Mirror

Weight: >.1lbs per cap : .7lbs to .9lbs per box

Note: D - Dimension to be attached to a 

maximum of 1 

1

2

 " SHD 40 Pipe or best fit

Copyright © 2017 Luna Architectural Products, LLC

Use with:
Part # Satin:

A B C D

Part # Mirror:

1OTA9063A-16S

1 

1

2

 "

[37.6mm]

1 

3

8

 "

[34.2mm]

1 

1

16

 "

[27.7mm]

5

8

 "

[16.5mm]

1 

3

8

 "

[34.8mm]

1 

1

4

 "

[31.5mm]

1 "

[24.8mm]

3

4

 "

[19.6mm]

1

2

 "

[13.2mm]

1 

3

16

 "

[30.4mm]

1 

1

16

 "

[27.3mm]

7

8

 "

[21.5mm]

1OTA9063A-16M

1OTA9063B-16S 1OTA9063B-16M

1OTA9063C-16S 1OTA9063C-16M

3

4

 " Round

5

8

 " Round

1

2

 " Round


	Sheets and Views
	Layout1 (2)


