

Use with:	Part # Satin:	Part # Mirror:	А	В	С	D
½" Round	1OTA9063A-16S	1OTA9063A-16M	1/2 " [13.2mm]	1 ³ / ₁₆ " [30.4mm]	1 ½ " [27.3mm]	7/8 " [21.5mm]
$\frac{5}{8}$ " Round	1OTA9063B-16S	1OTA9063B-16M	^{5/8} " [16.5mm]	1 $\frac{3}{8}$ " [34.8mm]	1 ½ " [31.5mm]	1 " [24.8mm]
$\frac{3}{4}$ " Round	10TA9063C-16S	1OTA9063C-16M	3/4 " [19.6mm]	1 ½ " [37.6mm]	1 $\frac{3}{8}$ " [34.2mm]	1 ½ " [27.7mm]

Material: 316 Stainless Steel

Finish: Satin/Mirror

Weight: >.1lbs per cap : .7lbs to .9lbs per box Note: D - Dimension to be attached to a maximum of $1\frac{1}{2}$ " SHD 40 Pipe or best fit

LUNAAPRO

Tel: 973-552-9492

418 Route 206 Montague, New Jersey 07827

web: www.lunaapro.com email: sales@lunaapro.com DRAWING TITLE: 10TA9063

Bar Connector - Flat

DATE: 11/16/2018

DRAW. NO: DRN. BY: JPG 1/1 SCALE: N.T.S.

Copyright © 2017 Luna Architectural Products, LLC